Louis Drevfus Natural Gas Corp
P.O. Box 129
Whiteface, Texas 79379

Pinnacle State #14
Eddy County, NM

388 3.88 11/4 2.19 8.49 8.49
881 4.93 172 0.88 431 12.80
1355 4.74 13/4 3.06 14.52 27.32
1570 2.15 13/4 3.06 6.58 33.90
1785 2.15 2172 4.38 9.41 43.31

2000 2.15 2 3.50 7.53 50.83
2215 2.15 1 1.75 3.76 54.60
2430 2.15 2 3.50 7.53 62.12

2646 2.16 11/4 2.19 4.73 66.85
2725 0.79 11/4 2.19 1.73 68.57
3222 4.97 1172 2.63 13.05 81.62

3567 3.45 172 0.88 3.02 84.64
4040 4.73 1172 263 12.42 97.06
4514 4.74 3 5.25 2489 121.94
4815 3.01 1 1.75 527 127.21
4901 0.86 1 1.75 1.51  128.71
4945 0.44 3/4 1.31 0.58 129.29
5160 2.15 1 1.75 3.76  133.05

5633 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 143.40
6106 4.73 1 3/4 3.06 14.49 157.89
6456 3.50 3.50 12.25 170 14
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James 1. Brazeal\ Ptes1dcnt_/
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

é)ﬁchcd instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of
1995 by James L. Brazeal, Prcsxdcnt of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/ apStar Drilling,

PAULA CARLISLE t dﬂx%/

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES tary
January 11, 1997 No Public

————




